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Date Start End Event Name Location Group
Tue 05/03/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel

Sports Performance
Tue 05/10/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel

Sports Performance
Tue 05/17/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel

Sports Performance
Tue 05/24/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel

Sports Performance
Tue 05/31/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel

Sports Performance
Mon 06/06/2016 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Booster Club Spring Sports Awards

Night and Senior Awards Night
CHHS Auditorium
CHHS Cafeteria

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 06/07/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel
Sports Performance

Tue 06/14/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel
Sports Performance

Tue 06/21/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel
Sports Performance

Mon 06/27/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 06/28/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 06/28/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel
Sports Performance

Wed 06/29/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Weightroom

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Thu 06/30/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club
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Mon 07/04/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom

CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 07/05/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 07/05/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel
Sports Performance

Wed 07/06/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Thu 07/07/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Mon 07/11/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 07/12/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 07/12/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel
Sports Performance

Wed 07/13/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Thu 07/14/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Weightroom

Croton Harmon Booster Club
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Mon 07/18/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom

CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 07/19/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 07/19/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel
Sports Performance

Wed 07/20/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Thu 07/21/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Weightroom

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Mon 07/25/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 07/26/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 07/26/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel
Sports Performance

Wed 07/27/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Weightroom

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Thu 07/28/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Mon 08/01/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club
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Tue 08/02/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom

CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Tue 08/02/2016 8:00 pm 10:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Gymnasium Main CHUFSD Booster Club - Sentinel
Sports Performance

Wed 08/03/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club

Thu 08/04/2016 3:00 pm 9:00 pm CHUFSD Booster Club - J-Train CHHS Weightroom
CHHS Gymnasium Main 
CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
Athletic Fields

Croton Harmon Booster Club


